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Redefine Meat Plant Based Premium Burger, 1.2kg
Short Product Name:
Plant Based Premium Burger

Plant-based Redefine Premium Burger allows vegans, as well as meat lovers, to enjoy a great meat-eating experience, without compromising on taste. Redefine Premium Burger is created specifically to delight the

senses with its meaty flavour and coarse ground texture. It is simply the perfect foundation for building a top notch burger meal. * Redefine Meat Ltd. products are plant-based, non-GMO and do not contain any

animal-based ingredients or by-products.

Traded Unit GTIN: 8720726586443   Internal GTIN: 8720726586344   Supplier : Redefine Meat   Suppliers Product Code : 422014

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

702kJ

170kcal
11g 7g 0g 1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 702kJ 170kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 702kJ 

170kCal

Carbohydrates 4g

of which sugars 0g

Fat 11g

of which saturates 7g

Fibre 5g

Protein 11g

Salt 1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May also contain Lupin and Celery.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Water, plant protein (<b>soy</b>, pea), refined coconut fat, refined rapeseed oil, flavourings (contain <b>mustard</b>), thickener (methyl cellulose), maltodextrin, dehydrated potato flakes, mushroom extract,

caramelised pear juice concentrate, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), salt, raspberry juice, vitamins and minerals (B3, B6, B12, iron, zinc), colour (beetroot red).

Supplier's Product Code : 422014

Product Added : 07 March 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 07 March 2024

erudus id : 6a40bab115c34637a78ad7c2079db146

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Contains
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


May Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


May Contain

Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


Suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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